2006 Scottsdale Signature Stallion Auction Results

The Scottsdale Signature Stallion Auction auctions off one (1) breeding to each stallion enrolled in
the program. Auction money goes into future prize money payouts.

Stallion

Justify

Padrons Psyche
Gazal Al Shagab
DS Major Afire
Thee Desperado
Ames Charisma
Khadraj NA

Hey Hallelujah

9 Magic Dream

10 Versace

11 lts Sshow Time
12 Rahere

13 RSD Dark Victory
14 Out of Cyte

15 GR Psyches Rey
16 Almir

17 Bey Jullyen

18 Psymadre

19 Amunition

20 Legacy of Fame
21 Brass

22 Major Jamaal

23 Psyches Legacy
24 Noble Prize

25 Armani FC

26 Adoniis

27 A Jakarta

28 FGA Santiago Bey
29 Nations PSY

30 Alada Baskin

32 The Atticus

33 SF Psyches Cynead
34 Out Till Midnight
35 Brandon Bey JCA
36 PProvidence

37 FS Ritz

38 Soho Carol

39 PA Hi-Noon

40 Showkayce

41 Jullyen El Jamaal
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Amount
$10000
$7000
$10000
$4500
$5500
$11000
$5500
$2000
$5500
$6500
$3500
$4000
$4500
$2500
$4500
$1000
$3000
$2000
$2000
$5500
$3000
$3500
$2000
$2500
$2000
$2500
$3500
$1000
$3000
$2500
$2500
$500
$2500
$2500
$2000
$3500
$3000
$1000
$4500
$7500

Purchaser

Tammy Corning
Dean Wikel

Tim Manring

Sam Peacemaker
Brad Herman

Rod Friese

Devon Benbrook
Melanie Murch
Patrice Buher

Sam Peacemaker
Louis Joseph Mendel, IlI
Alex Chrys & Janice Wight
Janey Morse
Roger Lervick

Ron Armstrong
Andrew James
Sharon Day

Jim Shippers

BP Arabians

Sam Peacemaker
Jacqueline Ellwood
Richard Ahlin

Jay Allen

Stacey Griffith
Brent McCausland
Masterpiece Arabians
Ricardo Rivera
Karen Bullard
Travis Rice

Debbie Helmick
Marilyn Jones
Terry Holmes

Jette Clark

Bill Buglass
Margaret Vandenbrock
Ron Armstong
Diane Terribile

Tim Beitz

Don Benson
Timothy Manning



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
"7
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

TF Psymreekhe
ROL Intencyty
Remington Magnum
Kharben

Must Be Afire
JMA Magnum |
What a Dream
ATA Bey Star
Falcon BHF
Magnum Chall HVP
Eminant

Bey Tallon DKM
Versaces Gold
Ecaho

Caleyndar

Hucks Starr
Eqynox

Dream Catcher
Maximuss

Jake Jamaal JCA
MC Psynister
Foxfire BHF

PA Scimitar
Dakar El Jamaal
Lion of Judah
Beon Eternety
ML Flamboyant
CJ Psyncinati Kid
Baske Afire

Gai Monarch
Bold Desperado
LC Psylent Knight
CP Ambition
Rashid Van Ryad
Besson Carol
Kordelas
Couturier
Baywatch V

Da Vinci FM
Psyncere

The Guardian
Georgio AF

MCA Magnum Gold
Mankind
Awesome AF
Magnum Style
Intense

$2500
$1500
$500
$2500
$1000
$1000
$500
$2500
$5000
$12000
$2000
$1000
$2500
$6500
$500
$1000
$7000
$1500
$8000
$3000
$1000
$3000
$1500
$4000
$500
$500
$1500
$500
$4500
$3000
$500
$2000
$500
$7000
$5000
$2500
$2500
$3000
$4000
$500
$1000
$2000
$2000
$2500
$2000
$500
$1000

John Russell

Drago Kragulj

Richard Ahlin

Patricia DeAltey
Sharon Eider-Orley
Gail Gessert

Wendy Rounavaara
Thoris Olson
Elizabeth Dayton Houser
Michael Scheier
Masterpiece Arabians
Lavonne Smith

Diane Terribile
Catherine Linderman
Linda Pomeroy-Hull
Steve Heathcott
Glenn Hibbs

Carolina Arabian Farms
Fieldcrest Farms, LLC
Jade Creek Arabians
Lisa Ray

Donna Bachman
David Gilligan
Catherine Linderman
Marilyn Jones
Barbara Diaz
Rianbow Ridge Ranch
Stacey Griffith
Maureen Horton

Ed Davidson

Gregory Adrianson
Alexander Castellanos
Ambition Associates
Midcrest Associates
Triple Star Venture LLC & Taylor Arabians
Alan Cornejo

Ross McDonald
Charlene Strong
Karen Wilson

Greg Grosse

Greg Cowdry
Summerfield Farm
Andrew Steffens

Doug Kearsley
Marilyn Jones

Cecil Martinez

Becky Ratts



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

LD Pistal

$3500

*Bremervale Andronicus $2500

Dakota FA
Affirmmed
Bremervale Enforcer
A Temptation

RA Psyches Patriot
Cytosk

Bey Afire
Psytanium

IXL Noble Express
Zimbolic PGN
Fable BHF
Scrimmage

MFA Hullabaloo
Dream Quest
Forrest Afire
Desert Heat VF
Denali BHF
Eternety

Om El Shahmaan
SVS Fornaio
Masquerade PA
Meridian ATL
Midnight Magnum
El Milenio

Krewe

DA Valentino

Sir Fames HBV
ML Mostly Padron
Fausto

Centurion MM
MPA Giovanni
Marajj

Anza Padron

Piaff

Pyro Thyme SA
Pershahn El Jamaal
Justafire DGL
Odyssey SC

Enzo

Marwan Al Shagab
Magnum Psyche

$3000
$1000
$1500
$4000
$1500
$2500
$3000
$2000
$3000
$500
$1500
$500
$1500
$1500
$2500
$2000
$3000
$2500
$8000
$1000
$2000
$2000
$3000
$3500
$1000
$6000
$7500
$4000
$7000
$1000
$3500
$3500
$4000
$10000
$4500
$11000
$3500
$5000
$6500
$14000
$32000

Ron Armstrong

Bill Jacobs

Scott Olsen

Daniel Shoon

llercil Corp.

Joni Hydrick

Alan Cornejo
Fernand Jaques
Janey Clay

Sam Peacemaker
LaVesta Locklin
John Tanner

Cecil Martinez
Michelle Herod
Mary Lou Houge
Mike Beethe
Stacey Griffith

Don Peeler
Maureen Horton
Dean Wikel

Manny Vierra

Joe Strack Van Schyndel
Dean Wikel

RP Arabians LLC
Gerald Lambert
Jade Creek Arabians
Jolinda Berman
Scheier Farms
John Russell

Kent Dean
Oakridge Arabians
John Bauska
Robert Ersepke
Sam Peacemaker
Tiffany Grace Ables
Larry Schopg
Equine Design LLC
Pride of Poland USA LLC
Ralph Bruni

Larry Schopg
Stacey Griffith

Jeff Sloan

Jim Bedeker



